.Ptywam na medal’ 11.11.2017
Torun, 11-11-2017

Event 17 Girls, 400m Freestyle 11- 12 years
2017-11-11 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts
12 years
1. SEDLAK, Alicja 05 "Osemka" Torun 5:05.06 454
50m: 3341 3341  150m: 1:50.56  39.13  250m: 3:08.83 39.35 350m: 4:28.11  39.17
100m: 1:11.43  38.02  200m: 2:29.48  38.92  300m: 3:48.94 40.11  400m: 5:05.06  36.95
2. RONKIEWICZ, Dominika SB 05 Uks Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 5:17.09 404
50m:  34.90 34.90 150m: 1:54.84  40.90 250m: 3:16.66  40.91  350m: 4:39.65  41.37
100m: 1:13.94 39.04 200m: 2:35.75 40.91 300m: 3:58.28 41.62 400m: 5:17.09 37.44
3. MORITZ, Marcelina 05 rekin bydgoszcz 5:19.01 397
50m:  34.14 3414  150m: 1:51.75  39.80  250m: 3:13.56  41.63  350m: 4:38.32  42.92
100m: 1:11.95  37.81  200m: 2:31.93  40.18  300m: 3:55.40 41.84  400m: 5:19.01  40.69
4. KIERUZEL, Martyna 05 MKS Trojka Lodz 5:32.62 350
50m: 38.64 38.64 150m: 2:04.39 43.18 250m:  3:29.42 42.27 350m: 4:52.88 41.71
100m: 1:21.21 4257  200m: 2:47.15  42.76  300m: 4:11.17 41.75  400m: 5:32.62 39.74
5. KALKOWSKA, Julia 05 UKS "TYTAN-65" przy SP 65 w By 5:34.36 345
50m:  36.45 36.45  150m: 2:02.16  43.95 250m: 3:29.43  43.33  350m: 4:55.59  41.76
100m: 1:18.21 41.76 200m: 2:46.10 43.94 300m: 4:13.83 44.40 400m: 5:34.36 38.77
6. SZCZEPANSKA, Alicja 05 KP Olimpia Swiecie 5:54.40 289
50m:  39.29  39.29  150m: 2:07.77  43.10  250m: 3:38.79 4582  350m: 5:09.56  45.33
100m: 1:24.67  45.38  200m: 2:52.97 4520  300m: 4:24.23 4544  400m: 5:54.40 44.84
7. ARKUSZEWSKA, Aleksandra 05 Wkn Jacques 6:22.95 229
50m: 42.99 42.99 150m: 2:18.92 48.37 250m: 3:57.32 49.23 350m: 5:35.17 48.75
100m: 1:30.55  47.56  200m: 3:08.09  49.17  300m: 4:46.42  49.10  400m: 6:22.95  47.78
11 years
1. KULCZYNSKA, Adriana 06 Uks Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 6:19.44 236
50m:  42.13 4213  150m: 2:19.83  49.48  250m: 3:58.41  48.62  350m: 5:36.44  48.34
100m: 1:30.35  48.22  200m: 3:09.79  49.96  300m: 4:48.10 49.69  400m: 6:19.44  43.00
2. BLAZKIEWICZ, Julia 06 Klub Plywacki PLETWAL MLAWA 6:20.97 233
50m:  40.22  40.22  150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 5:32.46 400m: 6:20.97
3. MATJAKOWSKA, Julia 06  rekin bydgoszcz 6:46.87 191
50m: 44.99 44.99 150m: 2:27.83 51.72 250m: 4:13.12 52.89 350m: 5:57.26 51.39
100m: 1:36.11  51.12  200m: 3:20.23 5240  300m: 5:05.87 52.75  400m: 6:46.87  49.61
4. ZIELINSKA, Kinga 06  rekin bydgoszcz 7:14.28 157
50m:  46.84  46.84  150m: 2:34.83 5533  250m: 4:26.28 54.43  350m: 6:15.99  54.03
100m: 1:39.50 52.66  200m: 3:31.85  57.02  300m: 5:21.96 55.68  400m: 7:14.28  58.29
5. SULOWSKA, Estera 06 "Osemka" Torun 7:17.82 153
50m:  49.22  49.22  150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:44.94 5572  200m: 3:39.44 300m: 5:33.22 400m: 7:17.82
6. KOPCZYK, Bogumila 06  rekin bydgoszcz 7:20.60 150
50m: 47.95 47.95 150m: 2:40.22 57.82 250m: 6:29.79 1:53.49 350m:
100m: 1:42.40  54.45  200m: 4:36.30 1:56.08  300m: 400m:  7:20.60
7. KAPRON, Lena 06  rekin bydgoszcz 7:50.08 124
50m: 50.50 50.50 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:50.00 59.50  200m: 3:53.42 300m: 5:57.23 400m:  7:50.08
8. SZCZESNA, Ella 06 rekin bydgoszcz 8:09.60 109
50m:  53.55 53.55  150m: 2:57.83 1:01.79  250m: 5:05.10 1:04.26  350m: 7:10.63 1:03.67
100m: 1:56.04 1:02.49 200m: 4:00.84 1:03.01 300m: 6:06.96 1:01.86 400m: 8:09.60 58.97
9. KUS, Zuzanna 06  rekin bydgoszcz 8:12.97 107
50m: 53.87 53.87  150m: 2:59.00 1:02.53  250m: 5:08.73 1:06.08  350m:
100m: 1:56.47 1:02.60  200m: 4:02.65 1:03.65  300m: 400m: 8:12.97

Splash Meet Manager, 11.50357
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